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TIER 1: Clients Currently Baing Onboardad

1 Butterfy Trust
Gapsio

Parkvood Cagpital
EnTrust Palmeto LLC
MDCA

Tesch Family {TFMG])
Omih

Black

Porticoss LLC

- &k L R

L

10 TOMS Capital
17 Dan Loeb

TIER Z Clients Approved for Adoptien

1 Thirdlaks
£ Freashyle Capilal

Temagin Partmers
JVE Properties

L

Sage Capita
Hentage Provider Netaoek

Jodfrey Epstean
Fund of Funds
Marde Famly
EnTrust Capaal
Milps Madal
Lavrance Tech
Julsan Cridi
Leon Black

L Lissbeairiran
Meaam Goltearman

DCrarnel Loed

Wanek Fasmily
Micha=| Stans
Mathan Laight
Jick Thomgson

Raz Seinmels
Richard Maron

TIER ¥ Clients Who Have Requested Coverage

1 Mational Commence Bank

2 Barry Kitt (£10 TOMs Capdal)

T Mesedith Camp

g The Roosevel Imessment
Company

Geflen

Spinlbarg

Katranbeg

B i 3 dA

Lucas

Cliemts nat approwed
T WoRawe Cagilal

2 RJET (Republic Asway Haldings)

Puiblicly hedd
Bamry Kitt
Meradih Family

Irestituticnal MM

Cavid Geflen
Sheven Soielbarg
Joffrey Katrenberg
George Lucas

18,100,000 000
1,000,000,000
1,000.000,000
1,000,00:0,000
1,500 000,000
350 000 000
5,000,000,000
2% 000 0
4,000.000,000
125,000,000
2,000,000,000
1,500,000,000
7,122.000,000
1,500,000,000

1,000,000,000

58,000,000
5,000,000
800,000 000
4,000 000,000
o

Krighan Raltan
Noam Gottsrman

1,000,000
500,000
250,000
1,000,000
5,000,000
2.050,000
500,000

100,000

100000
100,000
250,000
1,000,000
230,000

250,000

Inss than 250k

M
A

Paul Morms
Mark Gonrales
Patraca Beanet
Patnces Bennedt
hdders: bl
Paul Morms
Matthew Ayers
Paul Morrs
Charfes Rudmick

Paul Morres'Brad
LaConte

Fossrady Vi lbhe

FPaul Morris
Jadret Biady
Edward Maisr
Edward Maier

Machiael David
Cheryll Paller

Ardrew Mardata
Brad LaCorde
Jett Nag:

Todd Kunowskd
Chesyll Paller
Charyll Pallar
Cheryll Paller
Charyll Pallar

500,000
100,000

PE Berav York Tazia Smeh ZoH-directed capital markets fiow
PE Mewr York Thomas Crorke Fund of Funds § HF Fmancial Sspaces, Real Estale
Pl Los Angales  David Mamn Farnily Cifice
PB Los Angeles  David Mann Fund of Funds
PCS Mo York Thomas Cvorke Eguity Margin Loan | Indivdual  Mesdia & Telsoom
PE Moy York Tazia Smsh Family Cffica
PCS Los Angeles  Tazia Smith Family Office Healthcare, Real Estate
PE Merwy York Tara Smth Imdwvicuad
PCS My Yiork Diaveid Mann Private Irvestrant LLC Financial Seraces, Real Estate
ey i f i b
PR YarkiMiany arm Srth Farnily Cffice Financial Ssrices
PE Merey York Darvid Mann Irdividual
FB My Yiork Taria Sedh Farnily Cifica
i Industriaés. Real Estabe
T I 1
PCS San Francisco Taria Smth PES Hedge Furnd Technology
PCS Chicaga Darvid Marn Irdividual | PE Firm Cremer Fmancial Seraces, Indusinals
PCS Chicaga Dawid Mann Private Investrment Co Technology
PCS Merey York Diancid Mann Farnily Office
FB Los Angales  Taria Smth Farnily Cifice Hedlthcare
PCS Miarm D Mann Publicly Hald Bank
PCS Miarme Taza Smth Imdrvigual
PCS Chiagn Diavid Mann Farnily Oifica
PCS Battimare Thomas Cwors Insimutionsal Long Cnly B
PE Los Angeles  Tazm Smith Family Cffice
PE Los Angales  Tapia Smah  Famnily Office
FE Los Angales  Tarm Seth Farnily Office
PR Los Angales  Tazia Smigh  Family Office
Mark Gorzalez PE M Yiark Thamas DRoks Irssdlrmen] H“'ﬂl"—i‘wf
Frank Windord PCS Housion Thomas ORorke Conporate Holding Co
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